
Game Away Team Home Team Weekday Date Start Time Field

1 Team Alvarez Team Granado Tuesday 07/06/2021 5:30pm Minor's

2 Team Granado Team Hernandez Thursday 07/08/2021 6:00pm Minor's

3 Team Hernandez Team Alvarez Saturday 07/10/2021 9:00am Minor's

4 Team Granado Team Alvarez Tuesday 07/13/2021 5:30pm Minor's

5 Team Alvarez Team Granado Thursday 07/15/2021 5:30pm Minor's

6 Team Hernandez Team Granado Saturday 07/17/2021 12:00pm Minor's

7 Team Alvarez Team Granado Tuesday 07/20/2021 5:30pm Minor's

8 Team Alvarez Team Hernandez Thursday 07/22/2021 8:30pm Minor's

9 Team Granado Team Alvarez Saturday 07/24/2021 10:30am Minor's

10 Team Granado Team Hernandez Tuesday 07/27/2021 6:00pm Minor's

11 Team Hernandez Team Alvarez Thursday 07/29/2021 6:00pm Minor's

12 Team Hernandez Team Alvarez Saturday 07/31/2021 9:00am Minor's

13 Team Hernandez Team Granado Tuesday 08/03/2021 6:00pm Minor's

14 Team Alvarez Team Hernandez Thursday 08/05/2021 6:00pm Minor's

15 Team Granado Team Hernandez Tuesday 08/10/2021 7:30pm Minor's

NOTES:
1) All Coach-Pitch division games are intended to be instructional and not competitive.

2) Modified rules will be followed and can be found on the WBLL website.

3) Both team managers shall be responsible for marking the field and placement or removal of the mounds prior to each game, if necessary.

4) For 2021 only, all games can be played with 8 players.

5) Coach-Pitch division games are limited to 6 innings or a 1 hour, whichever occurs first, regardless of how many outs have been recorded that inning.

6) A continuos batting order shall be followed for all Coach-Pitch division games.

7) Five-run rule applies to all Coach-Pitch division regular season games.

8) Managers for each team will be responsible for trash cleanup from their respective dugouts after each game.

9) No official score or record of wins and losses shall be kept, as this division is strictly instructional.

10) There will be no make-up games scheduled for the Coach-Pitch division.

Coach Chale Granado Coach Daniel Alvarez Coach Adan Hernandez

West Brownsville Little League 

2021 Coach-Pitch Division Softball

SPONSORS (TEAMS)

Law Office of Baltazar Salazar (BRUINS) Deanda Family "Play with Honor" (FIRECRACKERS) State Rep Eddie Lucio III (AGGIES)


